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Name Campus MS Disciplines Supervisor

Aldridge, Jim LW 31 Biology Moore 

Allen, Carolyn BR 44 Natural & Physical Sciences Uwadibie 

Arango-Jaramillo, Silvio PBG 45 Science 
(All Science) 

Rivera 

Basant, Garfield LW 33 Mathematics (Prep) Moore 

Bierster, Susan LW 33 Strategies for College Success Finsley-Satterfield 

Bifano, Diane BR 44 Speech & EAP Rey 

Braga, Patty PBG 45 Diagnostic Medical Sonography Rivera 

Bruton, James BR 44 Social Sciences & Health Uwadibie 

Campbell, Judy LW 31 Nursing (ADN-RN) Haney 

Coleman-Ferrell, Tunjarnika BR 44 Strategies For College Success, 
Prep Reading & Education 

Uwadibie 

Coursey, Ed BG 43 All AA Disciplines Bennett 

Courtney, Colleen PBG 45 SLS / Reading  / EAP 
(Reading Prep, SLS, EAP and 
Prep English) 

Witt 

Dilgen, Regina LW 33 English, Journalism, Literature Finsley-Satterfield 

Drumm, Judy LW 31 Nursing (ADN-RN) Haney 

Escoffery, Leonie PBG 45 Speech & Foreign Language Witt 

Espinosa, Zenaida LW 34 Interior Design Yinger 

Faquir, Max LW 32 Health Education / Physical Education Haney 

Fawcett, Colleen LW 34 Childcare Caldwell 

Fazelpour, Ali BR 44 Computer Science & 
Business / Accounting 

Rey 

Fontenot, Danny LW 12 Hospitality & Tourism Management Manuele 

Froehlich, Trish LW 32 Dietetics Haney 

Grant, Vernon LW 15 Art / Graphic Design / Commercial Art Holcomb 

Graziose, Jim BR 44 Mathematics (Credit & Prep) Rey 

Hamlin, Allen LW 33 Mathematics (Credit) Moore 

Hedstrom, Shelly LW 15 EAP / ESL for the Workforce Holcomb 

Horvath, Elizabeth LW 33 Computers Adams-King 

Jahn, George PBG 45 Mathematics 
(All math including Prep Math) 

Witt 

Kelley, Mary LW 32 EMS Haney 

Konopacki, Steve LW 15 Foreign Languages / Sign Language Holcomb 

Krieger, Peter LW 32 Chemistry / Physics Moore 

Lang, Peggy LW 12 Professional Pilot Technology Manuele 

Lazzara, Valerie LW 33 English Prep / Reading Prep Finsley-Satterfield 
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Littler, Frank BR 44 English, Literature, Foreign Language, 
Prep English 

Uwadibie 

Lively, Mike LW 12 Electronics Engineering Technology Maneuel 

MacLachlan, Shari LW 34 Social Science / Political Science / Philosophy / 
Religion / History / Geography 

Yinger 

Madson, Rick PBG 45 Health & Physical Education 
 

Rivera 

Markovich, Nicholas LW 34 Architecture / Engineering Yinger 

McLaughlin, Idell PBG 45 Communications 
(English and Literature) 
 

Witt 

Mears, Lisa LW 33 Business /Accounting / Office Systems Adams-King 

Millard, Phil LW 12 Building Construction Technology & 
Drafting & Design Technology 

Manuele 

Mossadeghi, Frank PBG 45 Social Science 
(Economics, Education, Geography, History, 
Political Science, Psychology, and 
Social Science) 

Rivera 

Pasapane, Lois LW 34 Human Services / Education / Psychology Yinger 

Pate, Glenn PBG 45 Business / Accounting & Computer Science 
 

Rivera 

Reid, Thomas PBG 45 Respiratory Care Rivera 

Rogers, George PBG 45 Environmental Horticulture Rivera 

Russal, Barry PBG 45 Humanities  
(Art, Humanities) 

Witt 

Scheffer, Barbara PBG 45 Paralegal 
(Business Partnership and Internships) 

Rivera 

Shaver, Vicki PBG 45 Radiology Rivera 

Summers, Linda BR 44 Arts & Humanities Rey 

[vacant] LW 15 Performing Arts 
(Music, Dance, Theatre) 

Holcomb 

Wilson, Claire PBG 45 Motion Picture & 
Television Production Technology 
(Business Partnership and Internships) 

Witt 

Zinser, Nancy LW 32 Dental Health Services Haney 
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Summer A and B 
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Name Campus A/B Disciplines Supervisor

Coursey, Ed BG A All AA Disciplines Bennett 

Allen, Carolyn BR A Natural & Physical Sciences, Education Rey 

Bifano, Diane BR A English for Academic Purposes (EAP), Speech, Health, 
Social Sciences 

Rey 

Fazelpour, Ali BR A Computer Science & Business/Accounting, Arts & 
Humanities 

Rey 

Graziose, Jim BR A Mathematics & Prep Math Rey 

Littler, Frank BR A English, Literature, Foreign Language & Prep English, 
Strategies for College Success, Prep Reading 
 

Rey 

Alexander, Carol LW B Nursing (ADN-RN) Haney 

Basant, Garfield LW A Mathematics Prep Moore 

Dilgen, Regina LW A English, Speech (includes Journalism and Literature) Finsley-Satterfield 

Drumm, Judy LW A Nursing (ADN-RN) Haney 

Faquir, Max LW A Health/PE Haney 

Fawcett, Colleen LW A Early Childhood Education Caldwell 

Froehlich, Patricia LW A Dietetics Haney 

Froehlich, Patricia LW B Dietetics Haney 

Grant, Vernon LW A Art, Graphic Design, Music, Theatre Holcomb 

Hamlin, Allen LW B Mathematics Credit Moore 

Hartman, Wendy LW A Biology Moore 

Hedstrom, Shelly LW A EAP/ESL for the Workforce, Foreign Language Holcomb 

Horvath, Elizabeth LW A Business, Computer Science Adams-King 

Kelley, Mary LW A EMS Haney 

Kelley, Mary LW B EMS Haney 

Krieger, Peter LW A Chemistry, Physics Moore 

Lang, Peggy LW A Professional Pilot Manuele 

Lazzara, Valerie LW A English Prep, Reading Prep, Strategies Finsley-Satterfield 

MacLachlan, Shari LW A Social Science (Economics, Geography, History, 
Philosophy, Political Science, Religion, Sociology) 
 

Yinger 

Pasapane, Lois LW A Human Services, Education, Psychology, Architecture, 
Engineering, Interior Design 

Yinger 

Zinser, Nancy LW A Dental Health Services Haney 

Arango-Jaramillo, Silvio PBG A Health, Physical Education, Science Rivera 

Braga, Patty PBG B Radiography & Diagnostic Medical Sonography Rivera 

Bryant, Carla PBG A Creative Writing, Screenwriting, Mass Communications, 
Motion Picture & TV Production Technology 
 

Witt 

Courtney, Colleen PBG A SLS, Reading, ESL Witt 

Jahn, George PBG A Math (all math) Witt 
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McLaughin, Idell PBG A Communications, Speech, Humanities Witt 

Miles, Jessica PBG A Environmental Science Technology Rivera 

Mossadeghi, Frank PBG A Economics, Social Science Rivera 

Pate, Glenn PBG B Business, Computers Rivera 

Reid, Tom PBG B Respiratory Care Rivera 

Rogers, George PBG A Environmental Horticulture Rivera 

Shaver, Vicki PBG A Radiography & Diagnostic Medical Sonography Rivera 

Weissman, Nancy PBG A Respiratory Care Rivera 

 


